SPORT. EDUCATION. FIERTE.

IRRSEQ

Coupe Universitaire #4
Québec, 31-1-2026

NATATION

Medalists by Club, Women

5 of 10 Events

Medal Event
McGILL
Gold 9. Women, 50m Freestyle

5. Women, 50m Breaststroke

1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley
Bronze 9. Women, 50m Freestyle

3. Women, 200m Freestyle

7. Women, 400m Medley

Rouge et Or universitaire

Gold 3. Women, 200m Freestyle
7. Women, 400m Medley
Silver 7. Women, 400m Medley

1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley

Universite de Montreal

Silver 9. Women, 50m Freestyle
5. Women, 50m Breaststroke

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees

Silver 3. Women, 200m Freestyle
Bronze 5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley

Agegroup

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Name

MCGRATH, Rebecca
MASTROMATTEO, Emilia
McGILL 1

MCGHAN, Maya

LIPTON, Harper

FROST, Natasha

TREMBLAY, Raphaelle
TREMBLAY, Raphaelle
VEZINA, Corinne

Rouge et Or universitaire 1

DANDOIS-SAMSON, Raphaelle
HERENG, Romane

MEHARG, Amy
LU, Grace
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 1

YB

06
04

05
07
03

04
04
04

01
05

03
06

Swimtime

25.99
31.96
4:06.21
26.16
2:03.70
4:58.01

2:01.19
4:50.01
4:52.93
4:13.35

26.09
32.53

2:03.42
32.65
4:14.02

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Rouge et Or/Université Laval
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SPORT. EDUCATION. FIERTE.

IRRSEQ

Coupe Universitaire #4
Québec, 31-1-2026

NATATION

Medalists by Club, Men

3 of 10 Events

Medal Event
McGILL
Gold 6. Men, 50m Breaststroke

2. Men, 4 x 100m Medley
Bronze 4. Men, 200m Freestyle
Rouge et Or universitaire

Bronze 6. Men, 50m Breaststroke

Universite de Montreal

Silver 4. Men, 200m Freestyle
6. Men, 50m Breaststroke

Bronze 2. Men, 4 x 100m Medley

Universite de Sherbrooke Vert

Gold 4. Men, 200m Freestyle

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Silver 2. Men, 4 x 100m Medley

Agegroup Name YB
Open LINSEISEN, Erik 03
Open McGILL 1

Open VOLODIN, Artiom 03
Open LAVOIE-RANCOURT, Vincent 02
Open LAFONTAINE-GIGUERE, Laurier 05
Open LI YING PIN, Hans 04
Open Université de Montréal 1

Open LAFLEUR, Maxime 02
Open University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 1

Swimtime

28.31
3:40.05
1:51.56

28.96

1:49.82
28.88
3:46.74

1:49.24

3:41.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Rouge et Or/Université Laval

2026-01-31 15:45 - Page 2



