

Medalists by Club, Women

5 of 10 Events

Medal	Event	Agegroup	Name	YB	Swimtime
McGILL					
Gold	9. Women, 50m Freestyle	Open	MCGRATH, Rebecca	06	25.99
	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke	Open	MASTROMATTEO, Emilia	04	31.96
	1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley	Open	McGILL 1		4:06.21
Bronze	9. Women, 50m Freestyle	Open	MCGHAN, Maya	05	26.16
	3. Women, 200m Freestyle	Open	LIPTON, Harper	07	2:03.70
	7. Women, 400m Medley	Open	FROST, Natasha	03	4:58.01
Rouge et Or universitaire					
Gold	3. Women, 200m Freestyle	Open	TREMBLAY, Raphaelle	04	2:01.19
	7. Women, 400m Medley	Open	TREMBLAY, Raphaelle	04	4:50.01
Silver	7. Women, 400m Medley	Open	VEZINA, Corinne	04	4:52.93
	1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley	Open	Rouge et Or universitaire 1		4:13.35
Universite de Montreal					
Silver	9. Women, 50m Freestyle	Open	DANDOIS-SAMSON, Raphaelle	01	26.09
	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke	Open	HERENG, Romane	05	32.53
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees					
Silver	3. Women, 200m Freestyle	Open	MEHARG, Amy	03	2:03.42
Bronze	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke	Open	LU, Grace	06	32.65
	1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley	Open	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 1		4:14.02

Medalists by Club, Men

3 of 10 Events

Medal	Event	Agegroup	Name	YB	Swimtime
McGILL					
Gold	6. Men, 50m Breaststroke	Open	LINSEISEN, Erik	03	28.31
	2. Men, 4 x 100m Medley	Open	McGILL 1		3:40.05
Bronze	4. Men, 200m Freestyle	Open	VOLODIN, Artiom	03	1:51.56
Rouge et Or universitaire					
Bronze	6. Men, 50m Breaststroke	Open	LAVOIE-RANCOURT, Vincent	02	28.96
Universite de Montreal					
Silver	4. Men, 200m Freestyle	Open	LAFONTAINE-GIGUERE, Laurier	05	1:49.82
	6. Men, 50m Breaststroke	Open	LI YING PIN, Hans	04	28.88
Bronze	2. Men, 4 x 100m Medley	Open	Université de Montréal 1		3:46.74
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert					
Gold	4. Men, 200m Freestyle	Open	LAFLEUR, Maxime	02	1:49.24
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees					
Silver	2. Men, 4 x 100m Medley	Open	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 1		3:41.75